
CHASS Course Coordinators & Student Reps & Staff Leadership in 2023 
 
 

Program/Discipline Course Coordinator/TPD Student Reps Email 

Bachelor Arts (BA) Kate Douglas 
Kate.douglas@flinders.edu.au  

1. Rakshya Risal 
2. Vacant 
3. Vacant 
4. Vacant 

 

risa0003@flinders.edu.au  

Archaeology Heather Burke 
heather.burke@flinders.edu.au  

1. Katherine Faulkner 
2. Vacant 

 

faul0084@flinders.edu.au  

Languages Christele Maizonniaux 
christele.maizonniaux@flinders.edu.au  

1. Jarryd Davis 
2. Vacant 

 

davi1231@flinders.edu.au  

Tourism and Events Gareth Butler 
gareth.butler@flinders.edu.au  

1. Shannon Fewster 
2. Hollie Bowden 

fews0015@flinders.edu.au  
bowd0107@flinders.edu.au  
 

Bachelor Creative Arts (BCA) Alex Vickery-Howe 
alex.vickeryhowe@flinders.edu.au  

1. Hannah Smith 
2. Lachlan Berry 
3. Vacant 
4. Vacant 

 

Smit2058@flinders.edu.au  
berr0178@flinders.edu.au  

Bachelor Creative Industries (BCI) Kris Natalier 
kris.natalier@flinders.edu.au  
 
Alex Vickery-Howe (secondary) 
alex.vickeryhowe@flinders.edu.au 
 

1. Luna Grzan 
2. Vacant 
3. Vacant 
4. Vacant 

 

grza0002@flinders.edu.au 
 

Media and Comms Sky Marson 
sky.marsen@flinders.edu.au  

1. Aidan Rice  
2. Kristen Sparnon 

rice0107@flinders.edu.au  
spar0124@flinders.edu.au  
 

Honours & Postgrad (Masters) Alex Vickery-Howe, Eric Parisot 
 
alex.vickeryhowe@flinders.edu.au 
eric.parisot@flinders.edu.au 
 

1. Olivia Ormsby 
2. Honours Rep 2 
3. Masters (coursework) Rep 2 
4. Masters (coursework) Rep 2 

olivia.ormsby@flinders.edu.au  
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Staff Leadership Name Email 

Dean (Education) Kris Natalier 
 

Kris.natalier@flinders.edu.au  

CHASS Student Engagement & Success Lead Eliza Kitchen 
 

eliza.kitchen@flinders.edu.au  

TPD Creative and Performing Arts Nicholas Godfrey 
 

nicholas.godfrey@flinders.edu.au 

TPD History, Archaeology, Indigenous & 
Australian Studies, and Geography 

Andrekos Varnava 
 
 

andrekos.varnava@flinders.edu.au  

TPD Language, Literature, Culture and Society Werner Botha 
 

werner.botha@flinders.edu.au  
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